PEN 2025 Westminster Open USGA

Walnut Creek Golf Preserve - 2025
July 9, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

2025 Westminster Open - Championship

To Par Total
“ Flayer Gross “

Hack, Jhared

Las Vegas, NV $6 000.00
T2 gsggfg?;,c%acob -5 67 $2,300.00
. 2§eV:;;SFELneron -5 67 $2,300.00
e Sulivan . o8 I
4 Eﬂ/ﬁiﬁff EAonnor -4 68 $850.00
T4 Jones Comno . 68 ey
T4 33!,‘&3%2 4 68 $850.00
T4 E?I;EZ%ENoah -4 68 $850.00
. Zﬁgﬁ}lchi, Dalen -3 69 $262.50
9 B Hayden s 6 R
9 E/SL?E)?C/I\Z Trevor -3 69 $262.50
T9 Huang, Franklin -3 69 $262.50
T13 Icgg‘iaag,o’\lIiane ) 70 $0.00
s [HowerhCoe : & s
ms  Forest Beay : 70 5000
is_[Honeon Charls g & s
e ol ot + | m
T13 Fribbs, Derek -2 70 $0.00
T19 faiggg;‘lalg,,vll)/ominic 1 71 $0.00
T19 Zla?jg’dgi‘tﬁngs, co . " $0.00
T Alford Ryan . 71 5009
19 Holbrook, Jake -1 71 $0.00

Norman, OK


file:///v2tournaments/11810798136702568035?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473323
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582224
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873309136664
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873242027769
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873242027771
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582210
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582219
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582226
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473324
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473325
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473326
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873242027768
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473328
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473329
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473332
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873242027765
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582209
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582211
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473320
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473321
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582218
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582220

THE
WESTMINSTER

T19
T19
T19
T26
T26
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
128
T28
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
42

T43
T43
T43
T46
T46

Beringer, Eric
Mount Laurel, NJ

Wolfe, Jared
Ponte Vedra, FL

Fox, Austin
Austin, TX

Goodman, Gabriel
Lakewood, CO

Shepherd, Drew
Hinsdale, IL

Brown, Riley
Peoria, AZ

Goodwin, Tristin
Farmington, NM

Olinger, Grant
Denver, CO

Kuebler, Kohl
Gilbert, AZ

Carlson, Chase
Tacoma, WA

Kida, Brandon
Salt Lake City, UT

Garewal, Viraj
Raleigh, NC

Thomas, Zane
Las Vegas, NV

Saunders, Camron
Willard, UT

Young, Rovonta
Huntsville, AL

Ott, AJ
Fort Collins, Co

Shehee, TJ
Longmont, CO

Heath, Jack
Charlotte, NC

Vontz, Nate
Lincoln, NE

Tolan, Derek
Broomfield, CO

Elmes, Riley
Lake Oswego, OR

Siegfried, Jimmy

Locke, Griffen
Joplin, MO

Kennedy, Chris

Eberl, Cody
Lakewood, CO

2025 Westminster Open
Walnut Creek Golf Preserve - 2025

July 9, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+4

+5
+5
+5
+6

+6

71

71

71

72

72

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

74

74

74

74

74

74

76

77
77
77
78
78

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582225
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582227
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873309136665
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873242027773
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873309136662
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473330
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873242027766
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873242027767
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582212
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582213
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582217
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582222
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873242027770
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582214
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582221
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873309136660
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873309136663
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873309136666
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873242027774
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473327
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873242027775
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873309136661
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473331
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582215

PEN 2025 Westminster Open USGA

Walnut Creek Golf Preserve - 2025
July 9, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

T a | =
e Simon Tn % 7 s0.00
50 5352:?\?0“ Behrod +9 81 $0.00
51 \é\llvialjlg?,/wﬁlaron +11 83 $0.00
152 (D::;‘Ei:?,claamar +16 88 $0.00
T52 White, Jeremy +16 88 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15,900.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873242027772
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582223
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473318
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873208473319
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582208
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814506873275582216

PEN 2025 Westminster Open USGA

Walnut Creek Golf Preserve - 2025
July 9, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

2025 Westminster Open - Senior Division

To Par Total

Conser, Barry
Scottsdale, AZ +1 $600.00

Keady, John
2 Boulder, CO +30 102 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $600.00


file:///v2tournaments/11811274813882795670?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814507057791403826
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11814507057791403825

