



# 2025 Westminister Open



## Walnut Creek Golf Preserve - 2025

July 9, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

### 2025 Westminister Open - Championship

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	<b>Hack, Jhared</b> <i>Las Vegas, NV</i>	-5	67	\$6,000.00
T2	<b>Lestishen, Jacob</b> <i>Broomfield, CO</i>	-5	67	\$2,300.00
T2	<b>Meeks, Cameron</b> <i>Las Vegas, NV</i>	-5	67	\$2,300.00
T4	<b>Sullivan, Ryan</b> <i>Winston Salem, NC</i>	-4	68	\$850.00
T4	<b>Burgess, Connor</b> <i>Richmond, VA</i>	-4	68	\$850.00
T4	<b>Jones, Connor</b> <i>Westminster, CO</i>	-4	68	\$850.00
T4	<b>Sand, John</b> <i>Hoquiam, WA</i>	-4	68	\$850.00
T4	<b>Hofman, Noah</b> <i>Mccook, NE</i>	-4	68	\$850.00
T9	<b>Yamauchi, Dalen</b> <i>Hilo, HI</i>	-3	69	\$262.50
T9	<b>Banz, Hayden</b> <i>Salt Lake City, UT</i>	-3	69	\$262.50
T9	<b>Ullestad, Trevor</b> <i>Phoenix, AZ</i>	-3	69	\$262.50
T9	<b>Huang, Franklin</b>	-3	69	\$262.50
T13	<b>India, Vince</b> <i>Chicago, IL</i>	-2	70	\$0.00
T13	<b>Howard, Cole</b> <i>Colorado Springs, CO</i>	-2	70	\$0.00
T13	<b>Forest, Beau</b> <i>Redding, CA</i>	-2	70	\$0.00
T13	<b>Hanson, Charlie</b> <i>Manakin Sabot, VA</i>	-2	70	\$0.00
T13	<b>Finnell, Skyler</b> <i>Rancho Santa Fe, CA</i>	-2	70	\$0.00
T13	<b>Fribbs, Derek</b>	-2	70	\$0.00
T19	<b>Piccirillo, Dominic</b> <i>Las Vegas, NV</i>	-1	71	\$0.00
T19	<b>Mally, Jake</b> <i>Colorado Springs, CO</i>	-1	71	\$0.00
T19	<b>Alford, Ryan</b> <i>Shreveport, LA</i>	-1	71	\$0.00
T19	<b>Holbrook, Jake</b> <i>Norman, OK</i>	-1	71	\$0.00



# 2025 Westminister Open



## Walnut Creek Golf Preserve - 2025

July 9, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

T19	<b>Beringer, Eric</b> <i>Mount Laurel, NJ</i>	-1	71	\$0.00
T19	<b>Wolfe, Jared</b> <i>Ponte Vedra, FL</i>	-1	71	\$0.00
T19	<b>Fox, Austin</b> <i>Austin, TX</i>	-1	71	\$0.00
T26	<b>Goodman, Gabriel</b> <i>Lakewood, CO</i>	E	72	\$0.00
T26	<b>Shepherd, Drew</b> <i>Hinsdale, IL</i>	E	72	\$0.00
T28	<b>Brown, Riley</b> <i>Peoria, AZ</i>	+1	73	\$0.00
T28	<b>Goodwin, Tristin</b> <i>Farmington, NM</i>	+1	73	\$0.00
T28	<b>Olinger, Grant</b> <i>Denver, CO</i>	+1	73	\$0.00
T28	<b>Kuebler, Kohl</b> <i>Gilbert, AZ</i>	+1	73	\$0.00
T28	<b>Carlson, Chase</b> <i>Tacoma, WA</i>	+1	73	\$0.00
T28	<b>Kida, Brandon</b> <i>Salt Lake City, UT</i>	+1	73	\$0.00
T28	<b>Garewal, Viraj</b> <i>Raleigh, NC</i>	+1	73	\$0.00
T28	<b>Thomas, Zane</b> <i>Las Vegas, NV</i>	+1	73	\$0.00
T36	<b>Saunders, Camron</b> <i>Willard, UT</i>	+2	74	\$0.00
T36	<b>Young, Rovonta</b> <i>Huntsville, AL</i>	+2	74	\$0.00
T36	<b>Ott, AJ</b> <i>Fort Collins, Co</i>	+2	74	\$0.00
T36	<b>Shehee, TJ</b> <i>Longmont, CO</i>	+2	74	\$0.00
T36	<b>Heath, Jack</b> <i>Charlotte, NC</i>	+2	74	\$0.00
T36	<b>Vontz, Nate</b> <i>Lincoln, NE</i>	+2	74	\$0.00
42	<b>Tolan, Derek</b> <i>Broomfield, CO</i>	+4	76	\$0.00
T43	<b>Elmes, Riley</b> <i>Lake Oswego, OR</i>	+5	77	\$0.00
T43	<b>Siegfried, Jimmy</b>	+5	77	\$0.00
T43	<b>Locke, Griffen</b> <i>Joplin, MO</i>	+5	77	\$0.00
T46	<b>Kennedy, Chris</b>	+6	78	\$0.00
T46	<b>Eberl, Cody</b> <i>Lakewood, CO</i>	+6	78	\$0.00



# 2025 Westminster Open



## Walnut Creek Golf Preserve - 2025

July 9, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

T48	<b>Tribus, Clayton</b> <i>Madison, WI</i>	+7	79	\$0.00
T48	<b>Simon, Ian</b> <i>Phoenix, AZ</i>	+7	79	\$0.00
50	<b>Keshtavar, Behrod</b> <i>Boulder, CO</i>	+9	81	\$0.00
51	<b>Wilson, Aaron</b> <i>Chaska, MN</i>	+11	83	\$0.00
T52	<b>Carlile, Lamar</b> <i>Denver, CO</i>	+16	88	\$0.00
T52	<b>White, Jeremy</b>	+16	88	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$15,900.00



# 2025 Westminster Open

## Walnut Creek Golf Preserve - 2025

July 9, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

### 2025 Westminster Open - Senior Division

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	<b>Conser, Barry</b> <i>Scottsdale, AZ</i>	+1	73	\$600.00
2	<b>Keady, John</b> <i>Boulder, CO</i>	+30	102	\$0.00

**Total Purse Allocated: \$600.00**